How to order Interpreter Booth:
MB2932
MB2931
MB2952
MB2951
Order no.:
11 10 10003
11 10 10004
11 10 10005
11 10 10006
Accessories:
On request
Mobile Interpreter
Booth
Data sheet no. MB 2932/52
The MB 29xx  series consist of
portable and semi-portable
simultaneous interpreter booths.
Standard, these booths are designed
for 2 persons but they can easily be
extended to a 3-or 4 persons booth.
Each booth can (optionally) be
delivered with a handy flight case or
a transport-car.
Two systems are available for
ventilation. A permanent one con-
sisting of 2 ventilation units (standard
on the MB 29xx) and the other one
removable, which enables the con-
nection of an independent (separate)
air-conditioning system.
Security glass is possible.
For all types it is optional possible to
make the cabins according to the
demands of the clients (for instance
other colours or internal changes).
The series consist of 3 types all
according and even better than the
latest ISO 4043 norms.
The MB 29xx
The most popular version is MB
2932. It consists of 8 wall-panels (4
window-panels, 3 blind-panels, a
door-panel) and 2 roof-panels. The
wall-panels are all interchangeable
with each other. This means that the
door can be fitted in every position.
The MB 2952 is the same as the
previous one except that it consists
of 15 (smaller) panels.
The booth can easily be extended.
The booth can be provided with a
specially designed flight case, which
houses a complete booth or a flight
case, which houses even an
extended (3-persons) booth.
The build-up time is approx. 5-10
minutes.
DIS - Simultaneous
Interpretation
Equipment
MB 2932/31
MB 2952/51
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Tecnical